
Checked Bid Results July 27, 2010 Letting

-5 SP-0055-03(082) / 105505301  Grenada 
Construction of a relief ditch on I-55 Southbound, South of Papermill Rd

1 Anderson Contracting, LLC - Yazoo City, MS 785,909.90$          
2 Rea's Country Lane Construction, Inc. - Houston, MS 827,957.00$          
3 Procon, Inc. - Brandon, MS 920,776.00$          
4 Hemphill Construction Company, Inc. - Florence, MS 924,935.00$          
5 Ausbern Construction Company, Inc. - Okolona, MS 953,330.20$          
6 Southern Rock, LLC - Brandon, MS 972,713.95$          
7 Talbot Bros Contr Co, Inc & Talbot Bros Grading Co, Inc, AJV - Nesbit, MS 984,735.00$          
8 Ralph McKnight & Son Construction, Inc. - Kosciusko, MS 996,302.40$          
9 Holliday Construction, LLC - Poplarville, MS 1,038,233.20$       

10 TLSL, Inc. - Walnut, MS 1,041,381.80$       
11 ERS, Inc. - Jackson, MS 1,043,749.00$       
12 Colom Construction Company, Inc. - Ripley, MS 1,120,667.00$       
13 Dozer, LLC - Natchez, MS 1,152,710.00$       
14 Wilco, Inc. - Canton, MS 1,197,399.50$       
15 Malouf Construction, LLC - Greenwood, MS 1,291,441.10$       
16 Ja Marc Construction Company, Inc. - Oxford, MS 1,340,721.85$       

STATE ESTIMATE 897,757.75$          
UNDER STATE ESTIMATE 12.46%

1 BWO-1180-41(001) / 501637301  Lee 
Construction of a New District Headquarters Building in Tupelo

Bid Opening Postponed to August 24, 2010 Letting

2 BR-0110-01(027) / 105550301  Harrison 
Rehabilitation of the Bascule Bridge on I-110

1 Boh Brothers Construction Company, LLC - New Orleans, LA 4,061,074.78$       
2 PCL Civil Constructors, Inc. - Tampa, FL 5,937,279.64$       
3 Gibson & Associates, Inc. - Balch Springs, TX 6,623,954.36$       

STATE ESTIMATE 4,363,968.59$       
UNDER STATE ESTIMATE 6.94%

3 STP-0000-02(009) / 104754304  District 2
Installing raised pavement markers on various routes in District 2

1 Akca, Inc. - Plant City, FL 178,800.00$          
2 Hodges, Inc. - Ripley, MS 187,984.16$          
3 Riverside Traffic Systems, Inc. - New Albany, MS 195,980.00$          
4 Traffic Control Products Company, Inc. - Brandon, MS 259,234.80$          

STATE ESTIMATE 216,943.20$          
UNDER STATE ESTIMATE 17.58%

7/27/2010  2:41 PM Unofficial Document Page 1 of 4



Checked Bid Results July 27, 2010 Letting

4 STP-0019-02(039) / 105882301 & 105882302  Yalobusha & Lafayette 
Widening and overlaying approximately 9 miles of SR 7 between Water Valley and SR 9W

1 Lehman-Roberts Company - Memphis, TN 2,450,286.19$       
2 W. G. Construction Company, Inc. - New Albany, MS 2,609,190.60$       

STATE ESTIMATE 2,625,992.36$       
UNDER STATE ESTIMATE 6.69%

5 IM-0020-01(193) / 105818301000  Warren 
Landscaping At Vicksburg Welcome Center On U.S. Interstate 20

1 Mayrant & Associates, LLC - Jackson, MS 74,534.00$            
2 Southwest Design & Landscaping, LLC - McComb, MS 98,129.40$            
3 J. M. Duncan, Inc. - Falkner, MS 108,872.94$          
4 Simmons Erosion Control - Lake, MS 115,004.84$          
5 Stewart Environmental Construction, Inc. - Tupelo, MS 117,494.00$          
6 Hemphill Construction Company, Inc. - Florence, MS 118,234.00$          

STATE ESTIMATE 128,327.50$          
UNDER STATE ESTIMATE 41.92%

6 HPP-0023-00(038) / 105267302  Hancock 
Installation of two Gateway Katrina Monuments at the I-10/SR 43 Interchange

1 DCD Construction, Inc. - Ocean Springs, MS 46,482.73$            

STATE ESTIMATE 24,880.00$            
OVER STATE ESTIMATE 86.83%

7 HSIP-0054-02(023) / 105874301 & HSIP-0020-01(194) / 105874302  Hinds 
Overlaying approximately 24 miles of SR 27 from the Copiah County Line to the Warren County Line

Bid Opening Postponed to August 24, 2010 Letting

8 BR-1681-00(009) / 101447301 & 101447302  Holmes & Carroll 
Replacing 8 bridges on U.S. Highway 51 near West

1 Key, LLC - Madison, MS 5,324,659.15$       
2 Dozer, LLC - Natchez, MS 5,689,384.90$       
3 Eutaw Construction Company, Inc. - Aberdeen, MS 5,940,808.54$       

STATE ESTIMATE 5,835,230.90$       
UNDER STATE ESTIMATE 8.75%

9 SP-9392-00(003) / 100710301  Jackson 
Grade, Drain, Bridge, and Paving necessary to reconstruct SR 611 at US 90

Bid Opening Postponed to August 24, 2010 Letting

7/27/2010  2:41 PM Unofficial Document Page 2 of 4



Checked Bid Results July 27, 2010 Letting

10 MP-2000-00(064) / 303714302  District 2
Installing raised pavement markers on various routes in District 2

1 Hodges, Inc. - Ripley, MS 48,598.24$            
2 Riverside Traffic Systems, Inc. - New Albany, MS 52,050.00$            
3 Akca, Inc. - Plant City, FL 52,617.00$            
4 Traffic Control Products Company, Inc. - Brandon, MS 64,802.20$            

STATE ESTIMATE 59,440.81$            
UNDER STATE ESTIMATE 18.24%

11 MP-2009-07(010) / 303927301  Calhoun 
Widening and overlaying approximately 6 miles of SR 9 from the Webster County Line to SR 8

1 J. J. Ferguson Sand & Gravel, Inc. - Greenwood, MS 1,559,120.00$       
2 Falcon Contracting Company, Inc. - Columbus, MS 1,613,230.00$       
3 APAC - Mississippi, Inc. - Jackson, MS 1,634,430.00$       

STATE ESTIMATE 1,588,800.00$       
UNDER STATE ESTIMATE 1.87%

12 MP-2330-81(002) / 303926301  Yalobusha 
Widening and overlaying approximately 12 miles of SR 330 between Coffeeville and the Calhoun County Line

1 Lehman-Roberts Company - Memphis, TN 2,916,190.78$       
2 J. J. Ferguson Sand & Gravel, Inc. - Greenwood, MS 3,541,475.60$       

STATE ESTIMATE 3,095,007.40$       
UNDER STATE ESTIMATE 5.78%

13 MP-6000-00(169) / 303950301  District 6
Installing raised pavement markers on various routes in District 6

1 Akca, Inc. - Plant City, FL 369,900.00$          
2 J. L. McCool Contractors, Inc. - Pascagoula, MS 408,700.00$          
3 Traffic Control Products Company, Inc. - Brandon, MS 518,496.50$          

STATE ESTIMATE 425,160.20$          
UNDER STATE ESTIMATE 13.00%

14 MP-6049-66(011) / 303952301 & MP-6049-18(020) / 303953301  Stone & Forrest 
Overlaying the shoulders on approximately 11 miles of U.S. Highway 49

1 Warren Paving, Inc. - Hattiesburg, MS 1,462,500.20$       
2 Huey Stockstill, Inc. - Picayune, MS 1,628,384.00$       
3 Dunn Roadbuilders, LLC - Laurel, MS 1,813,715.20$       

STATE ESTIMATE 1,644,481.00$       
UNDER STATE ESTIMATE 11.07%

7/27/2010  2:41 PM Unofficial Document Page 3 of 4



Checked Bid Results July 27, 2010 Letting

15 BWO-6209-24(001) / 502300301  Harrison 
Construction of a Maintenance Shop Building at Lyman

1 Casablanca Construction, Inc. - Hattiesburg, MS 384,400.00$          
2 Delta Construction, Inc. - Saucier, MS 391,750.00$          
3 Samuel B. Day Construction, Inc. - Gulfport, MS 402,000.00$          
4 Lester Chandler Contractor, Inc. - Laurel, MS 406,950.00$          
5 David Smith Construction, Inc. - Inverness, MS 422,000.00$          
6 Renrock Construction, LLC - Starkville, MS 520,374.00$          

STATE ESTIMATE 475,000.00$          
UNDER STATE ESTIMATE 19.07%

16 STP-0006-03(038) / 105816301  Itawamba 
Landscaping at Itawamba Welcome Center on U.S. Highway 78 West

1 J. M. Duncan, Inc. - Falkner, MS 210,229.02$          
2 Southwest Design & Landscaping, LLC - McComb, MS 236,730.50$          
3 Stewart Environmental Construction, Inc. - Tupelo, MS 240,519.25$          
4 Renrock Construction, LLC - Starkville, MS 250,874.35$          

STATE ESTIMATE 213,589.00$          
UNDER STATE ESTIMATE 1.57%

17 IM-0055-04(092) / 105817301 & 105817302  Panola 
Landscaping at Batesville Rest Areas on I-55, Northbound and Southbound

1 Renrock Construction, LLC - Starkville, MS     IRREGULAR 592,085.41$          
2 Ralph McKnight & Son Construction, Inc. - Kosciusko, MS 749,535.79$          
3 Stewart Environmental Construction, Inc. - Tupelo, MS 772,524.00$          
4 Hemphill Construction Company, Inc. - Florence, MS 799,950.35$          
5 Southwest Design & Landscaping, LLC - McComb, MS 816,996.85$          

STATE ESTIMATE 556,724.75$          
OVER STATE ESTIMATE 34.63%

7/27/2010  2:41 PM Unofficial Document Page 4 of 4


